
Monday 13/8/12
His Majestys Sagbutts 
and Cornetts / Concerto 
Palatino
Music by Giovanni Gabrieli
Greyfriars Kirk, Edinburgh
5.45pm
www.eif.co.uk

Wednesday 15/8/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment/ Laurence 
Cummings
Purcell - The Fairy Queen
Glyndebourne, East Sussex
4.40pm
www. glyndebourne.com

Saturday 18/8/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment/ Laurence 
Cummings
Purcell - The Fairy Queen
Glyndebourne, East Sussex
4.40pm
www. glyndebourne.com

Wednesday 22/8/12
Ben Carr (recorder) & John 
Bence (spinet)
Telemann recorder sonatas
St Mary de Castro Church, 
Leicester
12.30pm
www.earlymusicleicester.co.uk

Thursday 23/8/12
Ben Carr (recorder) & John 
Bence (spinet)
Telemann recorder sonatas
St. Margaretʼs Church, 
Leicester
12.30pm
www.earlymusicleicester.co.uk

Friday 24/8/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment/ Laurence 
Cummings
Purcell - The Fairy Queen
Glyndebourne, East Sussex
4.40pm
www. glyndebourne.com

Longslade Consort
Consort music from Elizabeth 
I to George II
The Guildhall, Leicester
7.30pm
www.earlymusicleicester.co.uk

Sunday 26/8/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment/ Laurence 
Cummings
Purcell - The Fairy Queen
Glyndebourne, East Sussex
3.25pm
www. glyndebourne.com

Tuesday 28/8/12
Orchestra of the Age 
of Enlightenment / 
Glyndebourne Festival 
Opera
Mozart - Marriage of Figaro
Royal Albert Hall, London
6.30pm
www.oae.co.uk

Thursday 13/9/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment
ʻThe Two Haydns & Pleyelʼ
Kings Place Hall, London
8.45pm
www.oae.co.uk

Wednesday 19/9/12
Academy of Ancient Music
/ Richard Egarr
A musical feast - ʻTable 
musicʼ from Schein to 
Telemann
West Road Concert Hall, 
Cambridge
7.30pm
www.aam.co.uk

Thursday 20/9/12
The Sixteen
Choral Pilgrimage directed by 
Harry Christophers
Peterborough Cathedral
7.30pm
www.thesixteen.com
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Red Priest
ʻNightmare in Veniceʼ
Ripon International Festival
7.30pm
www.redpriest.bandzoogle.com

Friday 21/9/12
The Sixteen
Choral Pilgrimage directed by 
Harry Christophers
Southwell Minster
7.30pm
www.thesixteen.com

Academy of Ancient Music
Richard Egarr
A musical feast - 
Schein to Telemann
Wigmore Hall, London
7.30pm
www.aam.co.uk

Saturday 22/9/12
The Sixteen
Choral Pilgrimage directed by 
Harry Christophers
Birmingham Oratory
7.30pm
www.thesixteen.com

Tuesday 25/9/12
The Sixteen
Choral Pilgrimage directed by 
Harry Christophers
Ealing Abbey
8pm
www.thesixteen.com

Wednesday 26/9/12
Academy of Ancient Music
Richard Egarr - conductor
Handelʼs Royal Music
Barbican Hall, London
7.30pm
www.aam.co.uk

Thursday 27/9/12
The Bach Players
ʻBach and his rivalsʼ
The Octagon Chapel, 
Colegate, Norwich
7.30pm
www.thebachplayers.org.uk
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